
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
169 

171 

129 

230 

114 

120 

31 

173 

248 

240 

148 

227 

40 

32 

128 

232 

226 

152 

80 

115 

160 

182 

176 

156 

213 

50 

39 

126 

187 

60 

157 

78 

165 

139 

218 

247 

41 

81 

117 

202 

79 

212 

188 

Name 
FLORIO Loris 

FONTANA Christian 

BUOSI Marco 

SILVETTI Luigi 

AMARI Fabio 

BAZZANI Christian 

GAMMINO Bruno 

FROSININI Francesco 

ZAGLI Gabriele 

TRENTANOVE Paolo 

CUSINATO Milo 

SAETTI Paolo 

KLOSKE Kai 

GAMMINO Axel 

FERA Marco 

SPANNOCCHI Luca 

ROVERSI Wainer 

DE PAOLA Michele 

AKNIN Mickael Elie 

ANGELI Andrea 

DUPUY Jean Claude 

GIUSTINI Kevin 

GAUDE Carlo Alberto 

DELL'ANESE Giovanni 

PICCOLO Stefano 

GAGHET Mickael 

KAROLY Fozor 

BITRI Francesco 

LOLLI Fabrizio 

SEQUIES Denis  

DI BELLA Stefano 

ZURLETTI Jean Marie 

FANI Simone 

CECCHINELLI Mirko 

PRODI Daniele 

VISCONTI Roccantonio 

KOENIG Romain 

AKNIN Sasha 

ASENCIO David 

NATALI Alessio 

AKNIN Liran 

PETRONI Stefano 

LONGONI Mauriz io 

Gap 

0.809 

0.034 

0.886 

0.383 

0.001 

0.142 

0.878 

0.016 

0.032 

0.189 

0.118 

0.102 

0.017 

0.121 

0.004 

0.057 

0.159 

0.397 

0.007 

0.219 

0.014 

0.055 

0.342 

0.463 

0.034 

0.094 

0.115 

0.197 

0.381 

0.333 

0.050 

0.134 

0.036 

0.330 

0.212 

0.087 

0.710 

0.063 

0.139 

0.011 

0.136 

1.336 

Class 
SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

Diff 

0.809 

0.843 

1.729 

2.112 

2.113 

2.255 

3.133 

3.149 

3.181 

3.370 

3.488 

3.590 

3.607 

3.728 

3.732 

3.789 

3.948 

4.345 

4.352 

4.571 

4.585 

4.640 

4.982 

5.445 

5.479 

5.573 

5.688 

5.885 

6.266 

6.599 

6.649 

6.783 

6.819 

7.149 

7.361 

7.448 

8.158 

8.221 

8.360 

8.371 

8.507 

9.843 

Best Tm 
2:08.833 

2:09.642 

2:09.676 

2:10.562 

2:10.945 

2:10.946 

2:11.088 

2:11.966 

2:11.982 

2:12.014 

2:12.203 

2:12.321 

2:12.423 

2:12.440 

2:12.561 

2:12.565 

2:12.622 

2:12.781 

2:13.178 

2:13.185 

2:13.404 

2:13.418 

2:13.473 

2:13.815 

2:14.278 

2:14.312 

2:14.406 

2:14.521 

2:14.718 

2:15.099 

2:15.432 

2:15.482 

2:15.616 

2:15.652 

2:15.982 

2:16.194 

2:16.281 

2:16.991 

2:17.054 

2:17.193 

2:17.204 

2:17.340 

2:18.676 

Club 
AMA-ESP-VEL 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

No. 
161 

140 

219 

109 

27 

253 

141 

142 

86 

14 

37 

Name 
FABBRI Roberto Enrico 

CEROFOLINI Andrea 

RANGHERI Silvano 

VIGUET-POUPELLOZ Olivier 

FAURE Olivier 

ROVERE Marco 

CIANCIULLI Antonio 

CICILLINI Nicole 

CAMICIA Daniele 

CHANSKI Maciej 

KANKOWSKI Lukasz 

Gap 
0.173 

0.244 

0.066 

0.126 

0.666 

0.692 

0.109 

0.792 

1.317 

9.720 

0.397 

Class 
SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

Diff 
10.016 

10.260 

10.326 

10.452 

11.118 

11.810 

11.919 

12.711 

14.028 

23.748 

24.145 

Best Tm 
2:18.849 

2:19.093 

2:19.159 

2:19.285 

2:19.951 

2:20.643 

2:20.752 

2:21.544 

2:22.861 

2:32.581 

2:32.978 

Club 
AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

VELOCI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 
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